
 

 

 

The Number, Type and Carpet area of The Apartment for the intending purchasers and for land 

owners in the projects along with are balcony of Verandah and executives open Terrace areas 

with the apartment (If Any)  

Total No. of Flats: - 83 Nos  

No. of Storey: -      B+G+15 

 

Flat Size Area In Square Feet  

( Carpet  Area )   

No of 

Flat 

 

Total 

No. of Flats 

4 BHK  

Block -1 

Flat- 101, ( 1975 ) Sq. Ft 

Flat- 102,( 1995 ) Sq. Ft 

Flat- 103, ( 2083 ) Sq.Ft 

15 

13 

15 

 

43 

4 BHK  

Block -2 

Flat- 101, ( 1784 ) Sq. Ft 

Flat- 102,( 1820) Sq. Ft 

Flat- 103, ( 2077 ) Sq.Ft 

13 

13 

14 

 

40 

 

 

Total Residential Carpet Area:-  162559 Sq. Ft or 15,102.09 Sq. M 

Total Residential Built-up Area:- 193200 Sq.Ft or 17948.71 Sq. M 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


