

Buildworth Developers

6 Lyons Range, Unit No-02 Kolkata - 700001

The Number, Type and Carpet area of The Apartment for the intending purchasers and for land owners in the projects along with are balcony of Verandah and executives open Terrace areas with the apartment (If Any)

Total No. of Flats: - 83 Nos

No. of Storey: - B+G+15

Flat Size	Area In Square Feet	No of	Total
	(Carpet Area)	Flat	No. of Flats
4 BHK	Flat- 101, (1975) Sq. Ft	15	
Block -1	Flat- 102,(1995) Sq. Ft	13	43
	Flat- 103, (2083) Sq.Ft	15	
4 BHK	Flat- 101, (1784) Sq. Ft	13	
Block -2	Flat- 102,(1820) Sq. Ft	13	40
	Flat- 103, (2077) Sq.Ft	14	

Total Residential Carpet Area:- 162559 Sq. Ft or 15,102.09 Sq. M

Total Residential Built-up Area:- 193200 Sq.Ft or 17948.71 Sq. M

M/S BUILDWORTH DEVELOPERS

March Knew Read

